AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE	Į	PAGE OF	PAGES		
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC/	ATION OF CONTRACT				_ 1		2	
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3, EFFECTIVE DATE	237	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PR	OJECT NO). (If applicab	ole)	
0005	See Block 16C	REQ	-2200-17-0004					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	FMPS	7. A	OMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE				
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMM DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814	ISSION							
O MANUE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. of the	county State and 7/D Codel	1 10	A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				_	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street WINVALE GROUP LLC THE C/O MELTWATER NEWS US INC	, www.ng, seato and air Wooldy	(x)	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
1012 14TH STREET NW FIFTH FL	OOR							
WASHINGTON DC 20005		 	IOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N	10.	-			
		_(^ [3S-35F=0074S					
		I 1-	CPSC-F-13-0022					
		_	OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE	FACILITY CODE	- 1 - 1	03/04/2013					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMEN			is not			
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and	pies of the amendment; (b) By acknow e to the solicitation and amendment nu OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND er already submitted, such change ma t is received prior to the opening hour s	wledging ambers. DATE S ay be ma	receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO PECCIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOu de by telegram or letter, provided each telegram specified.	offer suit O BE R OUR O or lette	emitted; or ECEIVED / FFER If by Ir makes	(c) By AT /		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec		et I	ncrease: \$	29,	490.93	3		
0100A17DSE-2017-4479500000-		LEBE IT	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS D	ESCRI	BED IN ITE	M 14.		
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	JUDIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIONS	reka. II	MODIFICATION CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO					
			INGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN					
			ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes ITY OF FAR 43, 103(b)	s in pay	ring office,			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEME	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	U AUTHO	DRITT OF:					
D OTHER (Specify type of modification	• •							
X Exercise Option Yea			TION, FAR 43.103 (b)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is is not.	is required to sign this document				CO .			
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: Contracting Officer Represe Patty Davis Tel: 301-504-7601		з, іпсіцан	ng solicitation/contract subject matter where reas	siole. Į				
Email: PDavis@cpsc.gov								
Modification 0005 to contra	ct CPSC-F-13-0022 i	s he	reby issued as follows:					
1) In accordance with FAR Contract, the Consumer Product the period March 4, 2017 the Continued	uct Safety Commissi rough March 3, 2018	on h	ereby exercises option y e exercise of this option	ear n s	four hall h	(4) fo be at t	or the	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	the accument referenced in item 9 A	or IUA, 8	ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	FICER	(Type or p	rint)	-	
13A, NAME AND THE OF BIGNER (1998 OF PRINT)			Eddie Ahmad		1			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNE	ED 1	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	1		16C DATE	SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		_	(Signature of Contracting Officer)	T		///	-11/	
NCN 7640-01-152-8070				STAN	DARD FO	RM 30 (REV.	10-83)	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

		PAGE	OF I
CONTINUATION SHEET	GS-35F-0074S/CPSC-F-13-0022/0005	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR WINVALE GROUP LLC THE

yearly rate specified in line item 0005 on the original base contract. 2) Funding in the amount of \$29,490.93 is provided to fully fund the option period for March 4, 2017 through March 3, 2018. Option year 4 is hereby fully funded in its entirety. 3) All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Discount Terms: SB/Net 30 Change Item 0005 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):	(E)	(F)
original base contract. 2) Funding in the amount of \$29,490.93 is provided to fully fund the option period for March 4, 2017 through March 3, 2018. Option year 4 is hereby fully funded in its entirety. 3) All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged and in full force and effect. Discount Terms: SB/Net 30 Change Item 0005 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):		1 10
Fourth Option Period - 4 March 2017 through 3 March 2018 Contractor shall provide online news media and social media monitoring services in accordance with the attached statement of work to include Meltwater News: \$9,773.30 Meltwater Buzz: \$14,659.95 Meltwater Press: \$5,057.68	29,490.93	
2017 through 3 March 2018 or shall provide online news media and 1 YF edia monitoring services in accordance attached statement of work to include eater News: \$9,773.30 eater Buzz: \$14,659.95	29,490.93	29,490.